I MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
Orka - Arena Cup 2018
30.06.2018. Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina

A

o SR e T B

Disciplina 6
30.06.2018

Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 1 od 15, 13:55
1
2 Ksenija SAVIC
3 Mila HRUSTIC
4 Caroline H.
5 Lana MARTINOVIC
6 Hena SABANIC
7
8

Grupa 3 od 15, 14:00

1

2 Katja GLIBIC
3 Andela TALIC

4 Danica JAKOVLJEVIC

5 Ena SAHINPASIC
6 Adla RAHIMIC

7 lvana MACANOVIC
8 Mirta BABIC

Grupa 5 od 15, 14:04

1 Sara DEMIROVIC

2 Lidija BAJCETIC

3 Inea HARMANDIC

4 Lea PUDAR

5 Hana SUTA

6 Andrijana SKOBIC

7 Petra CORIC

8 Teodora KRALJEVIC

Grupa 7 od 15, 14:09
1 Dora JONLIJA
2 Matea RASPUDIC
3 Sajra MAHMUTOVIC
4 llIma JOUARA
5 Ajla BASIC
6 Ella OKOVIC
7
8 Majda SPAHIC

Grupa 9 od 15, 14:13

1 Ajna JAMAKOVIC
2 Elmedina BOCAJ
3 Ajla KULAK

4 Ena HANJALIC

5 Ana MARINCIC

6 Lucija JURIC

7 Antonela PUDAR
8 Emma REPESA

G./*Klub/Club

11 Bosna, SA
14 Sprint, TU
11 Sola Sk

12 Zrinjski, MO
10 Bosna, SA

9 Orka, MO

8 Zrinjski, MO
10 SS Kragujevca
13 Sharks, SA

11 Orka, MO

12 Zeljeznicar, SA
6 Zrinjski, MO

Velez, MO
PVK Leotar, TR
Orka, MO

7 Orka, MO

10 Orka, MO

7 Orka, MO

10 Zrinjski, MO

13 KVS Leotar, TB

~N ~©

13 Orka, MO

12 Zrinjski, MO
11 Sport Time, SA
9 Sharks, SA

9 GKVS SA, SA
9 Sharks, SA

11 Velez, MO

8 Sharks, SA

9 Sport Time, SA
10 Orka, MO

14 Bosna, SA

9 Zrinjski, MO
11 Orka, MO

11 Orka, MO

9 Orka, MO

Vreme/Time Kat StatiStaza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 2 od 15, 13:57

1 Amina MUKIC

49.79 K VK-EXH2 Ema IMAMOVIC
34.13 MJ VK-EXH3 Marta BAGARIC

NT K
NT K

4 Nejla CERIMAGIC
5 Karla GRUBISIC

47.26 MK VK-EXH6 Ajla BECA

NT MK
NT MK
NT MK
NT MJ
NT K

NT K

NT MK

1:22.78 MK
1:15.50 MK
1:14.22 MK
1:11.96 MK
1:13.34 MK
1:14.87 MK
1:16.92 MK

NT MJ

59.33 MJ
58.10 K
57.68 K
56.30 MK
57.13 MK
57.93 MK

1:00.71 K

50.86 MK
50.64 MK
50.43 MK
49.67 MJ
49.83 MK
50.50 K

50.82 K

51.22 MK

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

7 Nadia MISIC
8 Monika TERZIC

Grupa 4 od 15, 14:02

1 Danja ALIKALFIC
2 Iris DUGALIC

3 Dalija JOUARA

4

5 Amina CIDIC

6 Petra BALETIC

7 Neda ZIROJEVIC
8 Lamija ZULIC

Grupa 6 od 15, 14:07

1 Ajna REDZEPOVIC
2 Marija Laura RAGUZ
3 Nejla HALILOVIC

4 Nola BILUSIC

5 Petra MANDARIC

6 Sirin ALIHODZIC

7 Emina GRELJO

8 Petra PEZER

Grupa 8 od 15, 14:11

1 Sara RATKOVIC
2 Emra BOCAJ

G./*Klub/Club

Sprint, TU
Sprint, TU
Zrinjski, MO
8 Orka, MO
10 Zrinjski, MO
15 Sportivo, SA
7 Velez, MO
12 Orka, MO

oo ~ 0

7 Velez, MO
17 Orka, MO
7 Sharks, SA

12 Sport Time, SA
10 Orka, MO
11 KVS Leotar, TB
10 Sprint, TU

9 Sharks, SA
9 Orka, MO
10 Sprint, TU
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Bosna, SA
Orka, MO

oo

o 00 00

9 PVK Leotar, TR
9 Sport Time, SA

3 Valentina AKSENTIJEVIC15 SS Kragujevca

4
5

6 Aida SENDRO

7 Ajna HUREMOVIC
8

Grupa 10 od 15, 14:15

1 Tamara PEZER

2 Sunita ZUKIC

3 Nada ILIC

4 Ajga GUSIC

5 Nevena ZUNIC

6 Romana VIDOVIC
7 Esma SALTAGA
8 AjSa SARVAN

10 Orka, MO
9 GKVS SA, SA

10 Orka, MO

12 Sport Time, SA
11 SS Kragujevca
9 Sport Time, SA
10 SS Kragujevca
15 Zrinjski, MO
11 Sport Time, SA
10 Aqua, SA

Vreme/Time Kat Status

NT MK
NT MK
NT MK
NT MK
NT MK
NT J

NT MK
NT K

NT MK
NT S
NT MK

DNS

NT K
NT MK
NT K
NT MK

DNS

1:10.87 MK
1:09.04 MK
1:06.67 MK
1:03.01 MK
1:05.74 MK
1:06.83 MK
1:10.80 MK
1:11.47 MK

55.10 MK
53.64 MK
53.01J

53.22 MK
53.81 MK

48.27 MK
48.06 K
46.70K
45.41 MK
46.31 MK
47.84J
48.07K
48.58 MK

Tel.: +381 63 549 357
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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I MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
Orka - Arena Cup 2018
30.06.2018. Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina

-

o SR e T B

Disciplina 6, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 11 od 15, 14:16
1 Ajla DEMIC
2
3 Mia DUZEVIC
4 Sofija MILIVOJEVIC
5 Margita L.
6 Nejla ORUC
7 Katja KONDZA
8 Mirena BUHOVAC

Grupa 13 od 15, 14:20
1 Mona JAMAKOVIC
2 Azra POBRIC
3 Ana RAMLJAK
4 Rahela PANDZA

5 Miona DRAGUTINOVIC

6 Vendelinn ROSSA
7 Lucija JAKOVLJIEVIC
8 Dea PUDAR

Grupa 15 od 15, 14:23
1 Ema PANDZA
2 Lejla NAJARRO
3 Lana PUDAR
4 Hena MESIC
5 Anida MAHINIC
6 Hana MAHMUTOVIC
7 Teodora STANKOVIC
8 Hena FAJIC

10 Sport Time, SA  45.22 MK
10 Velez, MO 44.50 MK
10 SS Kragujevca  44.19 MK
10 Sport Time, SA 44.30 MK
12 Sport Time, SA 44.54 K
10 Orka, MO 45.06 MK
13 Zrinjski, MO 45.29 MJ
11 Sharks, SA 42,61 K
10 Sharks, SA 41.98 MK
14 Orka, MO 40.55 MJ
16 Zrinjski, MO 40.27 J
12 SS Kragujevca  40.42 K
12 Sola Sk 40.91 K
11 Orka, MO 42.10 K
14 Orka, MO 43.11 MJ
13 Zrinjski, MO 34.58 MJ
16 BosnaiHerc.,, BIH NTJ
12 Orka, MO 32.86 K
16 Sport Time, SA  30.18 J
18 Orka, MO 31.10 S
14 Sport Time, SA 32.89 MJ
13 Orka, MO 34.00 MJ
17 Sport Time, SA 35.15 S

DNS

DNS

Grupa 12 od 15, 14:18

1
2 Anita MILOSAVLJEVIC
3 Amera SACIC

4 Dunja ZIVADINOVIC

5 Ema SUNJIC

6 Marija SAVIC

7 Kaja ZIVADINOVIC

8 Luna ROZIC

Grupa 14 od 15, 14:22

1 Emma SISIC

2 Ajla FILIPOVIC

3 Matilde POLLESTAD
4 Isabel KHORASANI

5 Sarrah NUSPAHIC

6

7 Nadja HRUSTEMOVIC
8 Milica PORPEVIC

12 SS Kragujevca
11 Sport Time, SA
11 SS Kragujevca
12 Orka, MO

12 SS Kragujevca
11 SS Kragujevca
12 Orka, MO

14 Sportivo, SA

12 Sport Time, SA
18 Klepp SK, NOR
15 Sola Sk

14 Velez, MO

13 Bosna, SA
12 SS Kragujevca

43.98 K
43.89K
43.50K
43.51K
43.95K DNS
43.98K DNS
44.05K DNS

38.85MJ
37.62K
37.18S
36.09J
36.47MJ

37.76 MJ
39.89K
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